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CR25000450-00
CR25000391-00
CR25000388-00
CR25000377-00
CR25000389-60
CR25000331-00
CR25000379-00
CR25000378-00
CR25000390-00
CR25000393-00
CR25000453-00

CR25000445-00

NOTE

ABBOTT, DEVIN BROOKS

PUBLIC DEFENDER/P

BLANKENSHIP, BRIAN KEITH

ROULEAU, DANIEL/A

BROWN, MASON TYLER
PUBLIC DEFENDER/P

DAVIS, ELLA IRENE
SABIN, HEATH/A

DICKERSON, SIERRA ROSE

PUBLIC DEFENDER/P

HAIRSTON, RAYSHAWN
GALYON, DANIEL/P

LOWE, CHRISTIAN

(Waived/Self-Represented) /W

LOWE, CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER
(Waived/Sel f-Represented) /W

MANIGO, AHMED MUSTAFAA
(Waived/Self-Represented) /W

MARTIN, MARCUS TOURE
PUBLIC DEFENDER/P

MONEYHUN, MAX DANIEL
(Waived/Self-Represented) /W

PETTIFORD, KINA M

(Waived/Self-Represented) /W

INJURE/TAMPER VEHI
18.2-146

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
18.2-415

TkESPASS AFTER FOR
18.2-119

PETIT LARC <$1000
18.2-96

FAIL TO APPEAR-FEL
18.2-456(A) (6)

PROFAN LANG OVER P
18.2-427

54/35 SP SPEED: 15
G.46.2-878

58/35 SP RECK DR:
C.46.2-862

RD-OP IMPROPER BRA
A.46.2-853

OBSTRUCT/RESIST W/
18.2-460

45/35 SP SPEED: 10
F.46.2-878

EXPIRED REJECTION
46.2-1158

* -DENOTES ADDITIONAL PARTIES/ATTORNEYS
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13) CR25000349-00 PETTRY, ROGER LEE; JR INTOXICATION IN PU 072425 B 111225 ARR 0900A
(Waived/Self-Represented) /W 18.2-388
14) CR25000392-00 PRESTON, BUFORD CIVIL; SEIZE/IMPOU 082825 C
(Waived/Sel f-Represented) /W 3.2-6569
15) CR25000446-00 RICHARDSON, COURTNEY L 50/35 SP SPEED: 15 090825 S
(Waived/Self-Represented) /W G.46.2-878
16) CR25000348-00 STOCKTON, KENNETH ANTOINE 44/35 SP SPEED: 1- 072425 S
(Waived/Self-Represented) /W A.46.2-878
17) CR25000447-00 TURNER, REBECCA HAIRSTON DRIV UNDER REVO/SU 092525 S
(Waived/Self-Represented) /W B.46.2-301
WORRELL, JASMEN AYANA ASSAULT & BATTERY 091825 B

18) CR25000424-00

PUBLIC DEFENDER/P 18.2-57

NOTE * -DENOTES ADDITIONAL PARTIES/ATTORNEYS



