

SORTED BY DEFENDANT NAME

CASE NUMBER	DEFENDANT DEFENDANT ATTY/TYPE PROSECUTING ATTY	MISDEMEANORS/INFRACTIONS/OTHER <i>Appeals</i>				NEXT HEARING			
		CHARGE	DC CASE FILED JUDG	DEF STAT	HEAR DATE	HEAR TYPE	HEAR TIME	HEAR DUR	JR PL JUDG
1) CR25000450-00	ABBOTT, DEVIN BROOKS PUBLIC DEFENDER/P	INJURE/TAMPER VEH 18.2-146	092925 B						
2) CR25000391-00	BLANKENSHIP, BRIAN KEITH ROULEAU, DANIEL/A	DISORDERLY CONDUCT 18.2-415	081825 B						
3) CR25000388-00	BROWN, MASON TYLER PUBLIC DEFENDER/P	TRESPASS AFTER FOR 18.2-119	082125 B						
4) CR25000377-00	DAVIS, ELLA IRENE SABIN, HEATH/A	PETIT LARC <\$1000 18.2-96	081425 B						
5) CR25000389-00	DICKERSON, SIERRA ROSE PUBLIC DEFENDER/P	FAIL TO APPEAR-FEL 18.2-456(A)(6)	082125 C						
6) CR25000331-00	HAIRSTON, RAYSHAWN GALYON, DANIEL/P	PROFAN LANG OVER P 18.2-427	071625 S						
7) CR25000379-00	LOWE, CHRISTIAN (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	54/35 SP SPEED: 15 G.46.2-878	081425 S						
8) CR25000378-00	LOWE, CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	58/35 SP RECK DR: C.46.2-862	081425 S						
9) CR25000390-00	MANIGO, AHMED MUSTAFAA (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	RD-OP IMPROPER BRA A.46.2-853	081825 S						
10) CR25000393-00	MARTIN, MARCUS TOURE PUBLIC DEFENDER/P	OBSTRUCT/RESIST W/ 18.2-460	090425 B						
11) CR25000453-00	MONEYHUN, MAX DANIEL (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	45/35 SP SPEED: 10 F.46.2-878	101625 S						
12) CR25000445-00	PETTIFORD, KINA M (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	EXPIRED REJECTION 46.2-1158	092225 S						

NOTE \* -DENOTES ADDITIONAL PARTIES/ATTORNEYS

SORTED BY DEFENDANT NAME

CASE NUMBER	DEFENDANT DEFENDANT ATTY/TYPE PROSECUTING ATTY	CHARGE	MISDEMEANORS/INFRACTIONS/OTHER <i>Appeals</i>				NEXT HEARING			
			DC CASE FILED JUDG DATE	DEF STAT	HEAR DATE	HEAR TYPE	HEAR TIME	DUR	JR PL JUDG	
13) CR25000349-00	PETTRY, ROGER LEE; JR (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	INTOXICATION IN PU 18.2-388	072425 B		111225	ARR	0900A			
14) CR25000392-00	PRESTON, BUFORD (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	CIVIL; SEIZE/IMPOU 3.2-6569	082825 C							
15) CR25000446-00	RICHARDSON, COURTNEY L (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	50/35 SP SPEED: 15 G.46.2-878	090825 S							
16) CR25000348-00	STOCKTON, KENNETH ANTOINE (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	44/35 SP SPEED: 1- A.46.2-878	072425 S							
17) CR25000447-00	TURNER, REBECCA HAIRSTON (Waived/Self-Represented)/W	DRIV UNDER REVO/SU B.46.2-301	092525 S							
18) CR25000424-00	WORRELL, JASMEN AYANA PUBLIC DEFENDER/P	ASSAULT & BATTERY 18.2-57	091825 B							

NOTE \* -DENOTES ADDITIONAL PARTIES/ATTORNEYS